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Colby Community College Baseball

Zach Wilson, R-Jay Joe, Jon Cotter, Tyler Hayes, Cade Carter, Robert Glover, Scott 
Jones, Matt Balogh, Andres Gimeno, Austin Russell, Caleb Fox, Travis Geile, Cory 
Ridenour, Matt Edwards, Daniel Bolte, Josh Jurado, Tremain Meier, Stephen Din-

kel, Matt Stevnes, Kurtis Baker, Nathan Wilson, KJ Morales, Drew Posgate, Marshall 
Dean, Chris McIntosh, David Bauer, Kyle Matusoff, Nick Bata, Chaz Winger.

Saturday, April 2, 1 p.m. vs. Barton County at Colby
Sunday, April 3, 1 p.m. vs. Barton County at Colby
Wednesday, April 6, 1 p.m. vs. Brown Mackie at Colby
Saturday, April 9, 1:05 p.m. at Dodge City
Sunday, April 10, 1:05 p.m. at Dodge City
Wednesday, April 13, 3 p.m. vs Northeastern at Colby
Saturday, April 16, 1 p.m. vs. Garden City at Colby
Sunday, April 17, 1 p.m. vs. Garden City at Colby
Wednesday, April 20, 6 p.m. at McCook

Friday, April 22, 1 p.m. at Hutchinson
Saturday, April 23, 1 p.m. at Hutchinson
Tuesday, April 26, 3 p.m. vs McCook at Colby
Saturday, April 30, 1 p.m. vs. Pratt CC at Colby
Sunday, May 1, 1 p.m. vs Pratt at Colby
Saturday, May 7, and Sunday, May 8, TBA Region 6 first round
Saturday to Monday, May 14-16, TBA Region 6 second Round
Tuesday, June 28, JUCO World Series at Grand Junction, Colo.

Schedule
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